31.° Corta-Mato Cidade de Amora

Classificacao Final Geral Por Prova

Geral Escalio Dorsal Nome

1

1

N =

142 Joana Soares

143 Margarida Silva
918 Sara Baptista

139 Angela Ricardo

897 Cristiana Silva

Equipa
A. C. D. Jardim da Serra

A. C. D. Jardim da Serra
Ingleses F. Clube

A Natureza Ensina

Ingleses F. Clube

Escalio Nasc.
Seniores Fem 1993
(1500)
Sub-23 Fem (1500) 2000
Seniores Fem 1995
(1500)
Seniores Fem 1987
(1500)

Sub-23 Fem (1500) 2000

E

Tempo
00:04:59

00:05:15
00:05:15

00:05:58

00:06:41



